
2025/2026 Viera Suntree Little League Sponsorship 

Sponsor/Company Name:  

Contact Person: 

Telephone:  

Email Address: 

Mailing Address: 

 

Please refer to page 2 for each sponsorship description. 

Sponsor Type                       Value      Quantity      Subtotal                              Field/Team Preference 

Platinum Sponsor 

Silver Sponsor 

Challenger Division Sponsor 

Field Sponsor 

Team/Banner Sponsor Combo 

Team Sponsor  

Banner Sponsor (4x8) 

Banner Sponsor (4x4) 

Banner Sponsor (4x2) 

Player Scholarship Sponsor 

$3000 

$1500 

$1000 

$900 

$800 

$500 

$500 

$250 

$125 

$125 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

Total -   _________ 

 

Thank you for mailing your check and form to:  
VSLL | 6300 N. Wickham Road Suite 130-211, Melbourne, FL 32940 



2025/2026 Viera Suntree Little League Sponsorship 

2025/2026 Viera Suntree Little League Sponsorship Levels 

Viera Suntree Little League, a 501(c)(3) organization, welcomes your partnership with our program. By teaming 
with VSLL, you are making a difference in the life of a child who is learning about character, courage, and loyalty on 
and off the field. Thank you for your contribution to youth sports. 

 

Platinum Sponsor ($3000) Sponsorship includes nine (7) full color 4’ x 8’ banners with your copy ready 
image/design. Each banner will be placed in a prime location on each of our 7 fields at Viera Regional Park, along 
with highlights on our website and social media. 

 

Silver Sponsor ($1500) Sponsorship includes nine (7) full color 4’ x 4’ banners with your copy ready image/design. 
Each banner will be placed in a prime location on each of our 7 fields at Viera Regional Park. 

 

Challenger Division Sponsor ($1000) Our Challenger Division is a team comprised of youth who are differently 
abled. There are no registration fees for players. Your sponsorship helps pay for specialized equipment utilized 
during games, as well as uniforms. 

 

Field Sponsor ($900) Sponsorship includes two (2) full color 4’ x 8’ banners with your copy ready image/design. 
These 2 banners will be placed in a prime location on a field of your choice. 

 

Team/Banner Sponsor Combo ($800) Sponsorship includes one (1) full color 4’ x 8’ banner with your copy ready 
image/design to be displayed on one of our fields plus your company name and information printed on a 12”x14” 
metal sign that will be hung at Viera Regional Park for the season duration. The metal signs will be pending 
availability inventory from vendor. 

 

Team Sponsor ($500) Sponsorship includes your company name and information printed on a 12”x14” metal sign 
that will be hung at the VRP park for the season duration. The metal signs will be pending availability inventory 
from vendor. 

 

Banner Sponsor ($500, $250, $125) Sponsorship includes one (1) full color banner in specified size with your copy 
ready image/design. The banner will be placed in a prime location at Viera Regional Park 

 

Player Sponsor ($125) Your sponsorship directly pays for the registration fees for a child who would otherwise not 
be able to participate in youth sports due to financial constraints. 

 

Thank you for your consideration of a Viera Suntree Little League Sponsorship. Please contact our Sponsorship 
Coordinator at cgerace24@gmail.com with any questions.  

mailto:cgerace24@gmail.com

